
Information

Description:YMN/N2 GAS CYLINDERS/2020-21/SSK
Bid invitation number:6300032557

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.05.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 30.05.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 11.05.2020 14:53:11

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. FIRM HAS TO SUPPLY GAS AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BY BEML AND THE COMMUNICATION WILL BE
GIVEN BY BEML.
2. FIRM SHOULD SUPPLY PURITY/TEST CERTIFICATE ALONG WITH EACH SUPPLY.PURITY SHOULD BE
99.9%.
3. BEML RESERVES THE RIGHT TO INCREASE / DECREASE ORDERED QUANTITY.
4. IN CASE OF NON-PERFORMANCE, BEML WILL HAVE AN OPTION FOR PROCUREMENT ACTION FROM
OTHER SOURCES AT YOUR RISK AND COST INCLUDING LEVY OF LIQUIDATED DAMAGES.
5. APPLICABLE TAXES TO BE INDICATED SEPARETELY.
6. PRICE IS FIRM FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR i.e. UPTO 31.05.2021.
7. TERMS OF PAYMENT: 100% RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE - 60 DAYS.
8. TERMS OF DELIVERY: FOR-BEML MYSORE.
9. THE UNIT PRICE SHOULD BE INCLUSIVE OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES.
10. NO RENTAL CHARGES WILL BE PAID.
11. FIRM SHOULD PROVIDE TARE WEIGHT, NET WEIGHT AND WEIGHT OF ACCESSORIES FOR EACH
CYLINDER AND FOR EACH BATCH OF SUPPLY.
12. LOADING & UNLOADING OF CYLINDERES IS FREE OF COST AT BEML PREMISES.
Attachments:

SRM TENDER TERMS

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:YMN/N2 GAS CYLINDERS/2020-21/SSK
Bid invitation number:6300032557

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 002401030275 NITROGEN GAS  00:00:00 1,280.000  M3

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


